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Brent Siebold
SALES EXECUTIVE – WEST REGION

949-797-3603
brent.siebold@adp.com
	� Ryan Hampton
	� Lisa Archuleta
	� Cris Powell
	� Andrew Luquin
	� Jess Duhamel

Ryan Brockhouse
SALES EXECUTIVE – CENTRAL REGION 

651-338-4786
ryan.brockhouse@adp.com
	� Colin Roble
	� Brandon Freemon  
	� Nora Hannon 
	� Chelsea Givans
	� Jennifer Lyndsey 

Mindie Swan
SALES EXECUTIVE – EAST REGION

949-463-1156
mindie.swan@adp.com
	� Matthew Ratigan
	� Ty Waddell
	� Jerry Mizner
	� Ron Carmichael 
	� Larry Novak
	� Ryan McSweeney
	� Ed Roses

See next page for your regional specialist’s contact information.
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RETIREMENT PLAN SPECIALISTS, continued

West Region Central Region East Region 

San Francisco, CA
Ryan Hampton
ryan.hampton@adp.com
707-287-5855

Oklahoma/Texas
Colin Roble
colin.roble@adp.com
724-875-4862

Pennsylvania/South New Jersey 
Matthew Ratigan
matthew.ratigan@adp.com 
610-716-9665

Sacramento/Modesto, CA/Oregon 
Lisa Archuleta
lisa.archuleta@adp.com
916-597-3623

Illinois/Indiana/Wisconsin
Brandon Freemon
brandon.freemon@adp.com
630-807-9502

New York City, NY/ North Jersey
Ty Waddell
ty.waddell@adp.com
201-615-8882

Los Angeles/Woodland Hills, CA 
Cris Powell
cris.powell@adp.com
805-402-1846

Minnesota/South Dakota/North Dakota
Nora Hannon
nora.hannon@adp.com
651-399-5371

North Carolina/South Carolina/Virginia/
Tennessee
Jerry Mizner
jerry.mizner@adp.com
919-272-6524

Inland Empire, CA
Andrew Luquin
andrew.luquin@adp.com
619-613-7302

Kansas/Montanna/Nebraska/Iowa
Chelsea Givans
chelsea.givans@adp.com
619-944-3050

Georgia/Alabama
Ron Carmichael
ron.carmichael@adp.com
770-695-9757

Orange County/Long Beach/San Diego, CA 
Jesse Duhamel
jesse.duhamel@adp.com
805-340-0577

Colorado/Idaho/Utah
Jennifer Lyndsey
jen.lyndsey@adp.com
561-252-5130

North Florida 
Larry Novak
larry.novak@adp.com
732-685-3040

Central Florida 
Ryan McSweeney
ryan.mcsweeney@adp.com
561-701-6908

South Florida 
Ed Roses
ed.roses@adp.com
305-505-2008


